ZIGBIT 2.4GHZ WIRELESS MODULES
ATZB-24-A2/B0
DATASHEET
Features
• Ultra compact size (24 × 13.5 × 2.0mm for the Atmel® ATZB-24-A2 module and
18 × 13.5 × 2.0mm for the Atmel ATZB-24-B0 module)
• Innovative balanced dual chip antenna design with antenna gain of approximately
0dBi (A2 only) (for ATZB-24-A2 version)

17010.10 WiMo, swivel antenna (1/2 wave antenna) with SMA
connector, frequency range 2.35 - 2.5GHz 2.1 20
5. Ordering Information
Table 5-1. Ordering Information
Part number Description
ATZB-24-B0R 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module with balanced RF port, tape and reel
ATZB-24-B0 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module with balanced RF port, single unit
ATZB-24-A2R 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module with dual chip antenna, tape and reel
ATZB-24-A2 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module with dual chip antenna, single unit
Note: Tape and reel quantity: 200.
ATZB-24-A2/B0 [ZigBit 2.4GHz Wireless Modules]
8226C−AVR−07/2013
24
6. Revision History
Doc. Rev. Date Comments